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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [Lab| ' | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midiands T}y i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3248 ] 916 |760] 195 | 311 |1572| 1676 | 377 |1387] 802 |682] 1851|1397 ] 390 1078 698 783 299
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Would you support or oppose increasing the
basic rate of employees national insurance from
12% to 13% and using the money raised to
increase spending on the NHS?
Support 48 53 55 60 67 59 | 54 52 4 44 59 70| 56 50 51 54 54 52 54
Oppose 37 26 28 22 23 30| 29 24 23 33 24 16| 27 25 27 27 26 24 28
Don't know 15 21 17 18 10 12 17 24 32 23 17 14| 17 25 21 20 20 23 18
Would you support or oppose increasing the
basic rate of income tax from 20% to 21% and
using the money raised to increase spending on
the NHS?
Support 34 42 41 52 60 39| 41 43 26 34 48 60| 45 38 35 45 38 43 47
Oppose 51 37 43 31 30 44 41 33 43 41 35 28| 38 36 44 37 41 31 35
Don't know 15 21 16 17 10 17 18 24 31 25 17 12| 17 26 21 18 21 26 18
Would you support or oppose keeping income
tax and national insurance at their current levels,
and maintaining spending on the NHS at its
current level?
Support 44 31 36 27 30 37| 35 28 30 33 32 28| 33 29 38 29 33 30 29
Oppose 32 37 35 43 49 40 | 39 35 35 32 39 45] 40 34 35 41 38 32 37
Don't know 23 32 29 30 21 24| 26 37 35 35 29 27| 28 37 27 30 29 38 34
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